Whirlzool

Whirlpool AWZ 9HPS/PRO tumble dryer Freestanding Front-load 9
kg A++ Silver

Brand : Whirlpool Product code: 869991599600
Product name : AWZ 9HPS/PRO

9 kg, Heat Pump, 18 programmes, 220-240 V, 595x656x849 mm
Whirlpool AWZ 9HPS/PRO tumble dryer Freestanding Front-load 9 kg A++ Silver:

The Supreme Care Professional dryer has been tested to last much longer that an household appliance.
Premium design, silver colour, chrome-plated details, high quality compoments. The 6th Sense 3DRY
Technology makes you experience the next level of precise drying: with its unique thee-dimensional air
distribution, even the bulky item are perfectly dried. Eco-Friendly solution with to the heat pump
tecnology, A++ Energy Efficiency. A new dimension of Freshness thanks to the Fresh Care +
Technology. Easy Cleaning Filter. Soft Move. Woolmark Blue Certification. Stainless steel drum. Wide
door opening. Inverter motor. Insulatio package. Digit user interface, 18 cycles, 8 options.

Design Ergonomics
Appliance placement * Freestanding Near Field Communication (NFC) *
Loading type * Front-load Power
Drying system * Heat pump .
) Energy efficiency class *
Product colour * Silver
. . Connected load
Door hinge Right .
) AC input voltage
Reversible doors * v .
AC input frequency
Control type * Rotary
Current
Drum volume 120 L .
o Annual energy consumption *
Built-in display * v
) Heat source *
Display type LCD
Drum material Stainless steel Weight & dimensions
Performance Width
. Depth *
Rated capacity * 9 kg .
) Height
Drying class * B .
) Weight
Number of drying programs 18
Cycle time * 211 min Packaging data
Noise level * 64 dB Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Ergonomics

Wi-Fi controlled * xX

A++

850 W
220-240V
50 Hz
10A

258 kWh
Electric

595 mm
656 mm
849 mm
44 kg

655 mm
693 mm
872 mm
46 kg
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